
Inspired by 
the bakers at

915 - Soft Pretzels
Serve warm with your 

favorite dips and toppings. 
Six 3.5-ounce soft pretzels. 
Salt packet included.  $22

Cinnamon Rolls and PRetzels

325 - Cinnamon Rolls
The right combination of 
cinnamon & brown sugar! 
Topped with fondant icing. 

20 ounce 4-pack.  $18



LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

TEACHER / COACH

PHONE NUMBER (for delivery date only)

To
ta

l I
te

m
s

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Am
ou

nt
 D

ue

Carry Item Totals
Across And Down

So
ft 

Pr
et

ze
ls

23-04-CRP-18-22-2-P2

Customer Name and Phone 325 915

AWARD (IF APPLICABLE)

Pa
id

Example:  John Doe, 555-555-5555 1 3 $622Example
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AMOUNT PAID$18
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Sales Advice
1. Identify yourself, group and reason 
you are fundraising.

2. Ask friends, relatives and neighbors 
if they will help by purchasing one or 
more items from you!
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Print Clearly! Use Blue or Black Pen - No Pencils or Markers!
This order form is ONLY for products listed on the brochure.

DO NOT write online-exclusive items on this order form.

$22

$22

325 915


